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LIST OF HOLIDAYS AND ;"%C, TIONS (2021

o é‘sz":‘-.i of the Fastlvals Data Days «*c

NG i Holidays
1 1/2/2021 Friday & o
| 2 i/ Ambadkar lavan 4/14/2021 | Wednesday 1 T'

3 M | 4/21/2021 | Weadnesday 1 _|
| 4 | 4/25/2021 |  Sunday |
| 5 | 5/14/2021 |  Friday 1 |
B ur 5/26/2021 Wednesday | 1 ]
l 7 Hd-ul-luba 7/21/2021 | Wednesday | 1 _!
| 8 lindspandanca Day 8/15/2021 Sunday | X
|3 [Muharram | 8/19/2021 | Thursday | 1
| 10 |Raksha Bandhan | 8/22/2021 | sunday |
| 11 Danmastami 8/30/2021 | Monday | 1
| 12 [|Vishwakarma Puja / Karma 9/17/2021 |  Friday | 1

" | 13 |Mahatma Ganahi airthday 10/2/2021 | Saturday 1
i ~ S 3 b B
J[ 14 |Durga Puja / Mahastami / Vijayadashmi 12;;32_0223; iu ]{ '\I;?;::raf | &
s b A9 = i N {

{ 15 |Deepawali/ Bhaiya Dagj/ Chhath Czlffzi; | ":_;‘:ja’::’ 2
| 15 |[Guru Nanak's Birthday 11/19/2021 |  Friday 1
[ 17 |[Christmas 12/25/2021 | “Saturday 1
j 13 |Makar Sankrant 1/15/2022 | Saturday 1
[ 19 lRepuslic Day 1/25/2022 Wednesday 1

20 |[Basant Panchami 2/5/2022 Saturday 1

21 [Mahashivratr 3/1/2022 Tuasday 1

2 ks 18-03-2022 to Friday to 5 ]

13-03-2522 Saturday
« *Dates may change according to the visibility of the moon.

SCHOOL VACATION

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHO(
rianagar, ECL.. Godd:

r
I 1 [SummerVac at.on r To ba informed dater on, - [
&%) Manday b :
5 st acation Ju 12-2021t0 | Mondayto g
01-01-2022 Saturday




e Ak T ¥ o } = TODATITIA]
SCHOOL CELEBRATION
-
i =1 i 4 1 <|
| > INa3ma of the Calebration 5 Date Day i Days
| .\il"‘l | I : ]
: 1 - 1 T
' | |
|8 | aj19/2021 | Monday | o1
| i | : 5 A
2 | g/1/2021 | - Tuesday | o1
| I k !
3 | &f21/2021 | Monday | o1 |
1 I 1 i
| _g/s/2001 | Sunday | C1 |
: : - |
| e | v 4 !
I = I 3 _'-:-.."ﬁ'i;'z Il D.Jf'!da; Lk i
5 was | e {
| 7 | 1073172021 |  Sunday 01
i i i I = i
| 3 | 11/14/2021 |  Sunday 01
! . . ! ] , g -
| 9 |Mahatma N.D.Grover's Birtnday | 11/15/2021 | Monday 01
; | : !
10 |Swami Shradhanand 2alidan Diwas 12/25/2021 Saturday 01 {
11 |Rapublic Day 1/26/2022 Wadnasday 01
12 ilala Lajpat Rai's Jayant 1/23/2022 riday ot
13 {Mahatma N.D.Grover's Smriti Diwas 2/5/2022 Sunday 01
14 iMaharshi Dayanand's Jayanti 3/8/2022 |  Tuesday 01
15 Manai shi Dayanand's Bodh Ratri 3/11/2022 ‘ Friday o1

-

* Thera may ba slight changas in

ate of tha sorma holidays, The Bxact date will be

notified whan the datas for tha celzbrations of tha functions ara fixed locally.
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